The Project is expected to be commissioned in the third quarter of 2013 - 14.

Share Capital 

Authorised Share Capital of the Company is  Rs. 60,00,00,000/-( Rupees Sixty Crores Only ) divided into 6,00,00,000 
Equity Shares of  Re. 10/- each. 

The Paid up Share Capital of the Company is Rs 33,55,00,000/- ( Rupees Thirty Three Crores Fifty Five Lacs Only ) 
divided into 3,35,50,000 Equity Shares of  Re. 10/- each Equity Shares each.

Management Discussion & Analysis
	 A.	 ECONOMIC OVERVIEW

	 Global

�The world economy is passing through a tough phase. Fresh financial crisis in European countries such as